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With the love of Jesus Christ
TRINITY PRE-SCHOOL BRADLEY STOKE
HOLY TRINITY CHURCH
BROAD CROFT, BRADLEY STOKE
BRISTOL, BS32 0BD
07706 652460
trinitypreschoolbstoke@gmail.com
Registered Charity 1046768



TERM DATES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

AUTUMN TERM (13 weeks)
Term 1:
Monday 5th September – Friday 21st October 2022                                         	7 weeks

Term 2:
Monday 31st October – Friday 9th December 2022                                          	6 weeks

Please note: Pre-school will be closed for three weeks between Terms 2 and 3

                                                                                                                                                



SPRING TERM (13 weeks)
Term 3:
Tuesday 3rd January – Friday 10th February 2023                                             	6 weeks
(closed Monday 3rd January – Bank Holiday)

Term 4:
Monday 20th February – Friday 31st March 2023                                              	6 weeks
                                                           
                         



SUMMER TERM (12 weeks)
Term 5:
Monday 17th April – Friday 26th May 2023                                                     	6 weeks
(closed Monday 1st May – Bank Holiday)

Term 6:
Monday 5th June – Friday 21st July 2023                                                     	7 weeks
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